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Present Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Phone Phone - 2 Fax Number

√ Schafer Dale Senior Facilitator CCP,  program of CSU Sacramento daleschafer@msn.com 310-457-3004 Cell: 310-625-6770 310-589-2994

√ Zidar Matt Principal Hydrologist GEI Consultants, Inc. MZidar@geiconsultants.com 916-631-4587 Cell: 916-708-8441 916-631-4501

√ Hull Ronald Brawley Chamber of Commerce City of Brawley ron@brawleychamber.com Ph: 760-344-3160 Cell: 760-550-0890 760-344-7611

√ Gran Mark CalEnergy/ Imperial Mayor Pro Tem CalEnergy mark.gran@calenergy.com 760-351-3050

√ Campos Abraham City of El Centro acampos@ci.el-centro.ca.us 760-337-4540

√ Duran Ruben A. City Manager City of El Centro rduran@cityofelcentro.org     760-337-4540

√ Best Marlene D. City Manager City of Imperial mbest@cityofimperial.org 760-355-4373 760-457-8456

√ Horne Andy Deputy County Exec.  Officer  Natural Resources Dev. County of Imperial andyhorne@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4727 760-604-2418(cell)

√ Grogan Larry Sr. Vice President  Project Development EnergySource larry@earthwindandgeo.com 760-312-8003 760-604-6021 / 760-482-4306
Turner James T. Sr. Vice President EnergySource jturner@energysource.us.com Ph: 760-312-8005 Cell: 760-604-0433 760-312-8059

√ Godsey David Local Operations Superintendent Golden State Water Company davidgodsey@gswater.com 760-348-5331 760-455-3439

√ Dale Linsey Executive Director Imperial County Farm Bureau linsey@icfb.net 760-352-3831 cell-760-427-5868

√ Kalin Al Grower - (12/8/10 no longer WCAB Chair)/ICFB 03-24-11 Imperial County Farm Bureau al_kalin@yahoo.com ; akalin@hughes.net 760-344-2550 760-455-1399(cell) 760-344-1071

√ Ashurst Autumn Assistant Engineer Imperial Irrigation District aeashurst@iid.com
√ Biagi Krystella AgWtr Management Imperial Irrigation District kbiagi@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9089

√ Divine Anisa Senior Planner Imperial Irrigation District ajdivine@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9036

√ Stills Carl Assistant Manager Geothermal Development Imperial Irrigation District Energy cdstills@iid.com 760-339-9701

√ Topuzes Thomas Immediate Past Chair IVEDC tomt@onemain.com 760-802-4737 760-353-9321 760-353-9149

√ Wardlow Charlene Director Business Development Ormat Nevada Inc. cwardlow@ormat.com 775-336-0155

√ Eldred Spencer Water & Biofuel Research, Scripps Photobiology Group Scripps Institute of Oceanography spencer.eldred@duke.edu Ph: 858-534-2687 Cell: 760-485-8684 Fax: 858-534-2997

√ Schoneman Chris Project Leader USFWS Sonny Bono Salton Sea National 
Wildlife Refuge

christian_schoneman@fws.gov 760-348-5278 ext.227

√ Cancino Juan Carlos Staff Attorney California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc. jcancino@crl.org 760-353-0220 ext 308

√ Herdes Bobbi Principal Recon Environmental bherdes@recon-us.com 619-308-9333

√ Olson Lisa lisaliv@gmail.com
√ Sephton Tom President Sephton Water Technology tom.sephton@att.net Cell: 510-552-1543 Home: 760-550-6027

Other Interested Parties

Brawley Chamber of Commerce

Ormat Nevada Inc.

EnergySource

Golden State Water Company

Imperial County Farm Bureau

Imperial Irrigation District

City of Imperial

County of Imperial

City of El Centro

Water Forum Facilitator & Imperial IRWMP Program Consultant

CalEnergy

Imperial Valley Economic Development Corporation

USFWS Sonny Bono Salton Sea National Wildlife Refuge

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
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